
 
Route 8  

 Jayanagar 9th block  Faculty Coordinator Dept.  Contact No  
        

 Central Mall        
         

Starting Time - 6:50 am  Mr. Umair Mohd ECE  8904351404  
         

   KA-19-AE-7777     
      

      
Sl.No Boarding Points   Timings  

      

1 Jayanagar 9th block Central Mall   6.50 AM  
2 Nandhini Hotel    6.53  AM  

       

3 S L V Hotel    6.55 AM  
       

4 Puttenahalli Lake    6.58 AM  
       

5 Brigade Millennium Bus Stop    7.00 AM  
       

6 R B I Layout Bus Stop    7.03 AM  
       

7 Gauravanagar Bus Stop    7.05 AM  
       

8 Navodayanagar    7.08 AM  
       

9 H M World City    7.10 AM  
       

10 Glass Factory    7.13 AM  
      

11 Via A2B   7.20 AM  
       

12 CAMPUS    8.00 AM  
         

Sd/xxxx 
Director 
 
Note: Staff / Student to be present ten (10) minutes before the schedule time in their respective Bus Stop. 
Make sure that all the windows are closed before leaving the window seat. Students may also note that 
they should not keep their feet on the rod of the front seat. Silence must be maintained in the bus. 


